
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of
September, 2021 which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance

for Titus County combined funds on this date is 525,262,69L.32

Submitted by

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, mber 13, 2021

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNTY IUDGE

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR fl1 TITUS NTY COMMISSIONER PR #2

TITUS COUNW COMMISSIONER PR S3 cou MMISSIONER PR #4

DATE APPROVED: September 13. 2021

l l||lr



DATE 09/ r0l202r 16:51 CIi'IBINED STATEMEM OF CASH SECBIPTS AND DISBURSEIIEI.IS FROiII SEYTSitaER T9 SEPIEIIEE& GEI,1O3 PACE 1

BEGINNING
CASH BAT}ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPAS DISBT'RSEMENTS

ENDINC
CASH BAI.A]iCEACCOUNT NAME

242\ 010 GENE&AIJ COI,NTI FI'ND
JURY JP#1 C-O-E
JI,IRY 

'IP*2 
C.O-H

co CIJE&K c-o-E
iTURY CO. CI,ERX
JPft c-o-H
TAX A/C C-ASH ON I,IAND
PM'TY CASH iIPSI
PETIY CA6H- CO C']ERT<
,rP*1
CTSH ITI BAN(
CIB- CDS
iTW PROB ACCT
ITVAS'NiENT

FUND TOTA',S

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500,00

.00
400.00

.00

.00

.00
9,283,583.25

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
222,634.4L

.00

.00

.00

.00
-00
.oo
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

245,530.92-
.00
.oo
.oo

1
2 00

000

400

00
o0
00
00
o0
oo
00

.00

.00
9,260,796,71

,00
.00
.00

2021 014 JUSTICE COURrIIOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANX

FUND TO"ALS

2021 015 SECURITY AEES FI'ND
CI6Ii IN BANK

AUTD 19TAI,S

2 021 017 iII'RY FUIiID
qiSH ON ITAND iII'RY
CASH IT A.A[I(

PUND TOTAI,S

2021 018 TAW IIB&ARI FUND
CASfl IN EAIIT(

II'ND TOTAI,S

2021 019 SPECII,r PROiIACT ROAD & BRMGE
c-asH ril EAr{I.

AI'ND TOTAIS

2021 O2O ROAD & BRTDGE FI'ND
CASH IN BANK
CIB-CD

AUND I(IIAT,6

2021 021 NOAD & BRIDGE *1 FUND
CASII IN BAiIT

AUND 1!TAI,S

2021 023 ROAD E A&IDGE #3 FUND
CA6H IN EANK

FT'ND !OTAj,:|

2021 024 ROAD & ARIDOB dII FI'ND
CASH IN BANX

9,247 ,957 ,25

13,818.72

2a5,53O.92-

.00

222,634 .41

834.30

9,265, 086.74

13,440.23
2L,5L .o013 , ata.72

1 ,315.14 .00
4,210.08

,,3 , A40 .23

5,000.00
140 152.!4
145,152. 4

7 ,115.74

5,00

834,30

.o0
2,095. 02-

.00

141 29
0o
49

0
9 1,548.6?

L46,299.49 L,548.67

455. 00

2, 096 ,02-

e,721,03 .00 9,752.01
e,127 .03

,00

455.00

.00

9,142.03

00
.00 .00 .00 00

.00

.00
o0
00

.00

.00
.00
,00

. oo .00 0o .00

155 311 _ 11 a, 191.17 10,340.32- 354, 161 . 96

2021 022 ROAD & ARIDGE fl2 FU!{D
CASH IN AANK

FUND TOTAI,S

355,311,11

__.4.9,_S:.e--92
2!0,098.02

351,828.90

8, 1t1 . 17

8, 191 . 1?

10, 34 0. 32 -

9,195.s4-

354 i r,6I. 96

229,093.65
8, 191 . 17

a. 191 . 17

9,195,54-

11, 461 . o9 -

229,O93 .65

35S,554.94
f61, 424.90

761 ,675 .51

a, 191 . 1?

8, 191. 14

11,461,09-

9,914.43-

358,55a.9a

355,948.28

,00



DA'|E 09/1,0/2o2r 15,5a COI'BINED STATEMEI{T OF CASH RACEIPTS A$D DISAURSEUENTS FROM SEPTEMBER T! SEPTEMEER GEI,IO] PAGE 2

EEGINNING CASH
ACCOUN? I'IAIIE

FUND TOTALS
CASH BAI,ANCE NECEI PTS

CASH
DISBURSEIITNIS

ENDING
CASH BAT^ANCE

361,675.51 a, 191.14 9, 914 .43 - t55,94S.2a

2021 025 CSAI,IER 19: FY2o20
CASH IN EAT.IX

FI,'IID T!TA',S

2021 02? IIAVA CARES GRANT
CASH IN BAl,l(

FT,IND TOTAIS

2021 028 i'USTICE CIURT TECI|NOLOGY
CA6H IN BANX

rU[D IITAI,S

2021 029 ,TUSTICE ClClrRt TaCHNOTaGy-irp2
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOIA]JS

2021 O3O COIMTI & DISTRICT CRT TECH
casg rN BA.lrx

FI'ND TOTAIIS

2O2I 031 HAVA SECI'RITY FIJND
PETTY CASH
CASH IN BTNK

FUND TOTAI,S

2O2I 032 qTI GNANT
CASII II{ BANR

AUND TOTAI.S

2O2I 033 PRETRIAI, INIERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BANT

PT'ND TOTAI,S

2021 034 PRE.TRIAI,.CI,ASS C MISD. FI'ND
CASH IN BANR

FT'ND TOTAI,S

2021 035 A!,IERICAN RESCUE PIAN GRANT
CiSH IN BAN!<

FUND TOTAIJS

2021 036 VItAI, STATISTICS
CASII IN BANX

FU'ID TOTAJ,S

2021 037 ClUlrTt CLaRK ARCHTVE
CASH IN BAI'I(

FI'ND IITAI,S

2021 O4O DISTRISI CI,ERK TECH FUND
CASII IN BANI(

16{,126.01

11. ?66.05

5.900.00

.00

1?0,026.01

ll,755.05

00 .00 .00 00
.00

1,99L.21-

00

.00

00 .00

o0 1,991.27 -
t,99! .27 -

15,31t.02

00 00 1,99\.27-

.00 16,377 . 02
t6,311 .02

35,465.11 31 .87 oo

!6,377 .02

35,897.00

L0,221.01

t1. a?

52.26

35, A9' .00

lo 1211 .33

.00

00
1o,22t.01

t6,454.93

52 .26

a1 .49

.00

,00

10,273.33

!6,542 .42
!5,454.93 a1.49

.00
,00

o0

.00

.00

16,942 ,42

.00
21 959, s1
21 , 959 .51

.00
21, t59,51
21.959.51 .oo .00

52, 096 .45- .00 62 096.45-
62,O96.45- .00

.00

.oo

62, 096.45-

22 949, a6 .00 22 949.46
22,949.66 22,949.46

8,493.00993 .00 500.00

3,180.652.00
3.180,652,00

043 .24
14.083-28

154, 126.01

500.00

.00

358 .00
158.00

_ 00 4,493.00

:l 180 652 .00
3,180,652.00.00

. o0 1A 441.28

5 900 .00

14.441.24

170,026.01. o0
.00

00

2 021 026 SAVNS GRANT
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTALS

.00

35,865.13

?, 993. 00



oa,tE 09/1,0/202r t5 '5t COMBINED STATEMENT OT CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEIITENIS FROM SEPTAUAER

RECEIPTS
.00

cAslt
DI SBURSEMENTS

.00

TO SEPTEUAER GEI,1O3 PAGE

EIIDING
CASH BAINNCE

11, 765. 0s

3

ACCOUIiIT NN{E
F('ND TOTAI]S

2021 041 STATE FEES EUND
CISH IN BAI'(

FUND toTAI,S

2021 042 HOI{SIJAND SECURITY CF,AII!
CASH IN 8ANI<

FT'I|D TSIAI-S

2021 043 Clt NTr CLaR( Rllr Et llD
CASH IN BANK

FI,IID T TALS

2O2I O4i DISTRIq! CI,ERI( R&M !'U!iID
CASH IN AAIfK

FUND I'ICTAI,S

2021 04? DISTRIqI ATTORNEY TUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI/S

2021 048 COI'NTY AI'TORIIEY FUND
CASH IN BAII(

FUND TOTAIS

2021 052 C1CROIfA VrRUS REI,IEP
CASH IN BANR

FTJND TOTAI,S

2021 053 SHERIFT SEIZED ACClUl{t
CASH III &AN(

FUiID TOTALS

BEGINNING
CASH BAI,ANCE

11,?56.05

81,096.33 15,200.43 .00 96,296.16
8r, 095.33 15, 200 . 41 00 96,296.16

.00 .00 o0 .00
.00 o0 .oo

212,102 .21 6 ,255 ,74 480.60- 218,4?8.35
2\2,102.2t 6,256 .74

.00

480.60- 2r8,4?4.35

.00 14 ,!16.1214, 116 . 12
14,116.12

2,O57.18

.oo 14, 116 , l2

00 2,05't .18
2, O57 .lB

3, 104 .53

2, 057. 18

.00 3, 104 . 53
3.104.53 3, 104 . s3

20,82{.00

.00 .00

.00
2021 O{9 DI9IRICT CLK REC PRESERV FI'ND

C-ASH IN BANI(
FUND TOTAIS

20,824.00
20,s24.00

2021 O5O VEHIqIJE INVEIIIORY ?AX ACC\OUM
CA.SH IN BAN(

AUID AqTAI.S
2AX,111 .XB
28a,1t1 .7A

.00

.00

.00

00 20,824.00

243,7L7.34oo
.00 o0 243.?17.34

00 00 .00 00
.00 00 00 .00

,00 00 00 .00
o0

22,395 ,91

00

.00
0o

.00

00

00

22,395.97
22 | 195 .97

4.500.00

00

22,395.91

29,911 .27
2021 054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT

C,ASH IN BAN(
FUND fOTAIrE ------.2L2.!J-429t931.2t

2021 055 DIST ATTY DRUG EORFEITURE FI'ND
CASH IN BANK
CIB.CDS

FUND TOTAI.S

1{5,5{5.85

146,5{5.85

2021 056 SHERIFF FORFEI'I'URE FUIiID
PEfTY CASH

.00 ,00 29,931 ,2L

145.545.85
.00

.00
. o0

.00

.00
.00 ,0o

.00

146, 545 , A5

4,500.00

. o0

2O2I 051 FATTLY AID PRCITECIIVE SERVICES
CASH III EANX

FI'I{D TOTAI6



DATE 09/ 10/2021 16:51, COMATNED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEUENTS FROM SEPTEMBER 10 SEPTEMBER GELIO3 PAGE 4

ACCOUNT NATE
CASTI IN BANT(

PI'ND TC'TAIJS

2021 05? CAPIAAI, MI'RDER FUND
CA.SH IN EAIftr

FI'ND 'ICITIIIJS

2021 060 2017 VEST GITANI
CASIi IN BANX

FT'ND IITII,JS

2021 062 TrTU9 C!U!|TY 2019 BOND r&S
CASH IN BANX

FU!aD TCflAt S

2021 063 20t' I&S
CASII IN BAN(
clB-CD

PlJl'lD llTALS

2021 064 2004 ROl. IeS/2011 SE&IEA
CAAH IN BANX
CIB-CD

Ft llD !0TA!6

2021 065 TITUS COUMTY 2012
2012 B BOND I&S
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI,S

BEGINNING
CASH EAI,ANCE

15,221. 9A
19,72L .9A

CASIT
RECEIPIS

.00

CASH
DI SBURSEMEIiITS

.00

ENDING
CASH EAI.AIICE

L5,22!.9A
o0 .00 19,?21.98

84, 000,00 8r.000. 0o

2021 O5A STATE CRIUINAI, Aj,IEN ASST PROG
C-ASH IN BAI'IX

FUND TOTAIJS

84, 0 00. 00

6,844.98

2021 059 SHERIAA CIm|ISSARI aLND
C-ASH IN BANX

FUI{D 1!TA!,S

6,Aaa.9a

48,388.92

00 84,000.00

.00 6,844.98
6,aa{.ta

o0 549.56- 41 ,199.36rrs,3aa.92

.00

o0 sa9. s6- 41 ,799.36

00 .00
00

.00

.00 oo 0o

.00 .00 00
.00 ,00 0o

.00

.00
.00
. o0

.00

.00
. oo .00 oo

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

,00 o0 00

2021 065 TIIUS COUltfY DEBT SBRVICE FUND
CASII IN BANK
cra-cD

FI'ND TITAI,S

5,566,2!2 ,96
.00

51556 
'212.46

10,485.94
.00

10,486.94
.00

5,5?5,699.80
.00

.00

Btr BOND I&S
.00 .00

.00

5,5 t6,699 .40

.00

.00
00
oo

00

. o0
202\ 067 2001 LOOP BOND

CASH IN BAN(
FUND TOTAI,S

2021 06a TITUS COI,IfTY 2009 BOIID I&S
CASB IN EANI(
CIB-CD

FT'IID IOTALS

2 021 059 2016 r&S
CASIT IN BAN(
CIE-CD

F[,ND TOTALS

2021 071 FEIiA PREC. *1 2015-2016
CASH IN BANK

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00 .00 .00 .00

,00
.00

.00

.00
00 00

o0
00

00 00

o0
00

0o
oo

0o

.00 00 00 00

oo .00 00 00

.00

.00



DATA 09/ 1.0/2021 15:51 CICIIIEINED STATEMEM OF CTSH RECEIPTS AI'D DISBURSEMENIS FROIN SEgTAiiBER 'I'\C SESIEMBER GEL1O3 PAGE 5

BEGINN ING clsH
RECEI PTS DISBURSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BAIJANCE

CISH
ACCOT lff IiIAXE

FUND TOTAI,S
BALANCE

.00 o0 . oo .00

2021 0?2 tEltlA PRECTNqI *2 201s-2016
CASII IN BANX

FI'ND TOTAIJS

2021 O?3 TITUS COUUTY EEII TOIIER FI'ND
C-ASH IN BANX

PUID tlCaits

2021 o75 2004 RIGHT OE ltAY
CISH III BANX
CIB-CD

FUND I\CTAIJS

2021 076 LOOP CONSTRUCIION FUND
CASH IN BANK
CASH IN BA:N( (TEX POOL)
CIB - CD

FI'ND TO?AIS

2021 or7 FE!!A PR!C. #3 2015-2016
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2021 0?s FEMA PREC. *{ 20t5-2016
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAIS

2021 O?9 FREC *3 CERTZ GRANT
CASH IN BANT

FUND rcTALS

2 021 043 COititISSARY SIpRE
CASH IN BANX

FUND 1!TAI,S

2O2T O8t EI.ECIION FUND
CISH IN BANK

FT'IID 11CTALS

2021 085 MAIN?ENANCE BTJDG I'UND
CASIi IN AAN(

rUND TOTAIJS

2021 086 rltst RAlca arrND
CASII IT &ANT
CASH IN BAN(
CNAH IN &AN(-I,'IIR

Pt l|D TOtA!S

00 ,00 .00 .oo
,oo

5,413 ,67

,0o

.00 00

00

t,813.67
5.8?3.67 .00 .00 5,873.67

3,437.668.541,431 ,668.54
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00 00

3,431 ,654.54 .00 3,437 ,659.54

.00

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00
.00
.00

,00
.00
.00

00 0o

.00

.00

.00

o0 .00 .00 .00

.00

.o0

,00

.00

. o0

00

00
.00

20,326 .29

,00 .00

, o0 00 20 326 .29
20,126.29

112, 058.33

.00

2,427,47-

20,326.29

109,630.92

, o0

,0o
11,2.058. f,3

t47 ,6L5.36

2,421 .4t-

4,536.41-

109,630.92.00

.00 143 0?a, a9
147, 515.36 00 4,536.41- 143, 078 .89

3?5,581.83
.00
.01

1, a65.01
.00
.00

6,7/lO .21-
.00
.00

170,306.60
.00
.01

37 5, 581 . 84 1,455.04 6, T tLO ,21- 370, 305.61

202]. O9O DISTRICT CI,ERX AGENCY FI'ND
CASH IN SPECIAT, ACCT
CASH IN OPERATINO ACCT
CD-DTSTRIqT CI,ERR
CASH TN RECISTRY

FI'ND TOTAT,S

35,129.41
26,709 .30

523,253 . S2
135,048.25

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

35, !29 .41
26,709.30

523,261.42
335,048,25

920, 150. a4 00 o0 920,150.84



DATa 09/ 10/2021 15r51 OCIEINED STATEUE!{T OF CASH RECETPAS AND DISBI'RSEIIENTS FROM SEPIEIIBER TO SETYTEIBER GEI,1O] PAGE 6

EEGINNING
CASH BAI.ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISAURSEIIENIS

ENDING
CASH AAI,ANCE

2021 091 COI,NTY CT,ERI( AGENCY FIJND
CASH IN BAN(
CASH IN OPSRATING
CASH IN CIVII, CASES

ET'IID TOTA],S

146,739 .25
51,081.10
17 ,254 .14

.00

.00

. oo

.00

.00
,00

145,739.25
51, 041 . 10
t7 ,254.14

ACCOUNT NAI4E

6RAND TOTALS

2t5,0?5.09 .o0 215 , 07s . O9

2021 092 BAIL BOIID BOAAD ACCOUi{I
CASII IN B,ANI( BBB
CD-ANTIIONY COOPER
CD-TOMI MCGII,L
CD.(ELLYE MOPER
CD.BRISON & BRISON
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD-N'NCY DAVIS BAIIJ BOifDS
NANCY BAIL AONDS

EUND TOTAI]S

' 01
.00
.00
.00

52,803.76
53,iI63.50

116,424.39
50,225.39

.00

. o0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00
.00
.00
.00
.00
. o0
. oo
. o0

.01

.00

.00

.00
52,803.76
53,463 .60

116,424 .39
50,225 .39

272,9\1.L5 o0 212,917 .t5

2021 095 GENER.AL FIXED ASSETS
FTJND TOTAI]S

2021 09? GENER.AL L/T DEBT ACCOI'NT GROUP
CASH IN BAN(

FI'IID T TALS

2021 098 PAIROLIJ CLA.AIING FUND
C]AsII IN BAIIR

FUND TqTAI,A

00 00

.00

.00 ,00

0o000o
o000

.00 172, 904. ss

.00

1?2.904 - 55- .00
172, 904.55 772,904.55- 00

26,267 ,4!4.64 471,5O1.a5 476,221.t4- 25,262,697,32


